
Senior 2024

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

4/16/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Davis TRY Gators TRHS Field

4/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Patriots TRY Gators TRHS Field

4/19/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Da Hogs Dover F-4

4/19/2024 Friday 6:00 PM MudBugs Tribe Lamar Senior

4/22/2024 Monday 6:00 PM TRY Gators Tribe Lamar Senior

4/22/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Lumberjacks Powerhouse Pottsville Senior

4/22/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Patriots MudBugs Pottsville Senior

4/23/2024 Tuesday 6:00 AM TRY Gators Lumberjacks Pottsville Senior

4/23/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Powerhouse Patriots Pottsville Senior

4/25/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Tribe Diamondbacks Dardanelle

4/25/2024 Thursday 7:45 PM Da Hogs Davis Dardanelle

4/26/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Davis Dardanelle

4/26/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Da Hogs MudBugs Pottsville Senior

4/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Lumberjacks Davis Dardanelle

4/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Tribe Powerhouse Pottsville Senior

4/29/2024 Monday 7:45 PM MudBugs Diamondbacks Dardanelle

4/30/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Powerhouse Da Hogs Dover F-4

5/2/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Davis Patriots Pottsville Senior

5/2/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Da Hogs TRY Gators TRHS Field

5/2/2024 Thursday 7:45 PM Tribe MudBugs Pottsville Senior

5/3/2024 Friday 6:00 PM TRY Gators Diamondbacks Dardanelle

5/3/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Patriots Lumberjacks Pottsville Senior

5/6/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Tribe Davis Dardanelle

5/6/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Powerhouse Pottsville Senior

5/6/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Da Hogs Lumberjacks Pottsville Senior

5/7/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Davis Da Hogs Dover F-4

5/7/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Powerhouse MudBugs Pottsville Senior

5/7/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Diamondbacks Patriots Pottsville Senior

5/9/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Lumberjacks Tribe Lamar Senior

5/9/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM MudBugs TRY Gators TRHS Field

5/10/2024 Friday 6:00 PM TRY Gators Patriots Pottsville Senior

5/13/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Lumberjacks Diamondbacks Dardanelle

5/13/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Tribe Patriots Pottsville Senior

5/13/2024 Monday 7:45 PM TRY Gators Powerhouse Pottsville Senior

5/14/2024 Tuesday 6:00 AM Davis MudBugs Pottsville Senior

5/14/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Patriots Da Hogs Dover F-4



5/14/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Lumberjacks TRY Gators TRHS Field

5/16/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Powerhouse Davis Dardanelle

5/16/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Da Hogs Tribe Lamar Senior

5/20/2024 Monday 6:00 PM TRY Gators Davis Dardanelle

5/20/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Tribe Lamar Senior

5/20/2024 Monday 6:00 PM MudBugs Lumberjacks Pottsville Senior

5/20/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Patriots Powerhouse Pottsville Senior

5/21/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Tribe TRY Gators TRHS Field

5/23/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Da Hogs Diamondbacks Dardanelle

5/23/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Powerhouse Lumberjacks Pottsville Senior

5/23/2024 Thursday 7:45 PM MudBugs Patriots Pottsville Senior

5/27/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Powerhouse Tribe Lamar Senior

5/28/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM MudBugs Da Hogs Dover F-4

5/28/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Davis Lumberjacks Pottsville Senior

5/28/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks TRY Gators TRHS Field

5/30/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Patriots Davis Dardanelle

5/30/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks MudBugs Pottsville Senior

5/30/2024 Thursday 7:45 PM Da Hogs Powerhouse Pottsville Senior

5/31/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Lumberjacks Patriots Pottsville Senior

Coaches
da (Senior 2024 Da Hogs) : Kyle Hampton, 479-886-3576
davis (Senior 2024 Davis) : Amanda Davis, 479-518-2024
gator (Senior 2024 TRY Gators) : Chad Geisler, 501-516-2423
jack (Senior 2024 Lumberjacks) : Greg Coffman, 479-223-1284
mudb (Senior 2024 MudBugs) : Taylor Middleton, 870-224-5010
pack (Senior 2024 Diamondbacks) : Chase Pack, 479-518-2952
pat (Senior 2024 Patriots) : Daniel Dorris, 479-970-4114
power (Senior 2024 Powerhouse) : Zac Taylor, 479-280-8082
tri (Senior 2024 Tribe) : Brandon Bush, 479-647-8916, Patrick Williams, 501-733-3814


